2026 CRWGA Tournament & Meeting Calendar

Month

January

9:00 am start for
league play

February

8:30 am start for
league play

Day

Tiime

5 9:00 am

8 9:00 am
12 After golf

26 After golf

2 8:30

5 8:30
9 After golf

16 8:30

19 8:30

23 TBA

Event

Medallion #1

Medallion #1
Board Meeting

Member
Meeting

Medallion #2
SD Telegraph

Medallion #2
Board Meeting
Match Play -

day 1

Match Play -
day 2

SD Winter
Scotch

Comments

Can play
Medallion
round either 5th
or 8th

Award lunch -
most improved
golfer

Golf & Grub
$5.00 league
subsidy

Can play
Medallion
round either
2nd or 5th

Arizona
National



March

8:30 am start for
league play

April
8:00 am start for
league play

16

19

13

20

8:30

8:30
8:30
After golf

8:30

8:30

7:30

8:00

After golf
8:00

8:00

After golf

Medallion #3
SD Del Sud

Medallion #3
SD Del Sud
Board Meeting

Club
Champion/
Presidents Cup

Club
Champion/
Presidents Cup

Inter-club

Medallion #4

Board Meeting
Medallion #4

Bunny Hop
with TRLGA

Member
Meeting

Can play
Medallion
round either
2nd or 5th

CC of GV
$45.00

Can play
Medallion
round either 6th
or 9th

Awards:

+ Ringer Oct
15 - April 14
Club
Champion/
Presidents
Cup
Winners

+  Medallion
Winners



May

7:30 start for league
play

June

7:00 start for league
play

July

7:00 start for league
play

August

7:00 start for league
play

TBA

27

11

12

14

25

15

24

13

10

24

7:30

After golf

7:30

7:30

8:00

7:00

7:00

After golf

7:00

TBA

After golf

After golf

After golf

Inter-club

Board Meeting

SD Spring
Partners

SD Spring
Partners
Inter-club

Inter-club

Inter-club

Board Meeting

Inter-club

Inter-club Fun
Day

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Member
Meeting

Torres Blancas
$45.00

The Preserve &
Mountainview
@ Saddlebrook

Quail Creek
$40.00

Canoa Ranch
$45.00

San Ignacio
$45.00

Desert Hills
$45.00

Tubac



September

7:30 start for league
play

October

8:00 start for league
play

November

8:30 start for league
play

December

9:00 start for league
play

January
2027

9:00 start for league
play

14

12

23

14

11

25

After golf

After golf

8:30

After golf

After golf

After golf

After golf

After golf

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

OPEN
Tournament

Board Meeting

Member
Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Member
Meeting

Award lunches
most improved
golfer

Golf & Grub



