

## 2026 CRWGA Tournament & Meeting Calendar

Month	Day	Time	Event	Comments
<b>January</b>  9:00 am start for league play	5	9:00 am	Medallion #1	Can play Medallion round either 5th or 8th
	8	9:00 am	Medallion #1	
	12	After golf	Board Meeting	
	26	After golf	Member Meeting	Award lunch - most improved golfer  Golf & Grub \$5.00 league subsidy
<b>February</b>  8:30 am start for league play	2	8:30	Medallion #2 SD Telegraph	Can play Medallion round either 2nd or 5th
	5	8:30	Medallion #2	
	9	After golf	Board Meeting	
	16	8:30	Match Play - day 1	
	19	8:30	Match Play - day 2	
	23	TBA	SD Winter Scotch	Arizona National

<b>March</b> 8:30 am start for league play	2	8:30	Medallion #3 SD Del Sud	Can play Medallion round either 2nd or 5th
	5	8:30	Medallion #3	
	9	8:30	SD Del Sud	
		After golf	Board Meeting	
	16	8:30	Club Champion/ Presidents Cup	
	19	8:30	Club Champion/ Presidents Cup	
<b>April</b> 8:00 am start for league play	2	7:30	Inter-club	CC of GV \$45.00
	6	8:00	Medallion #4	Can play Medallion round either 6th or 9th
		After golf	Board Meeting	
	9	8:00	Medallion #4	
	13	8:00	Bunny Hop with TRLGA	
	20	After golf	Member Meeting	Awards: <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• Ringer Oct 15 - April 14</li> <li>• Club Champion/ Presidents Cup Winners</li> <li>• Medallion Winners</li> </ul>

	27	7:30	Inter-club	Torres Blancas \$45.00
<b>May</b> 7:30 start for league play	4	After golf	Board Meeting	
	11	7:30	SD Spring Partners	The Preserve & Mountainview @ Saddlebrook
	12	7:30	SD Spring Partners	
	14	8:00	Inter-club	Quail Creek \$40.00
	25	7:00	Inter-club	Canoa Ranch \$45.00
<b>June</b> 7:00 start for league play	9	7:00	Inter-club	San Ignacio \$45.00
	15	After golf	Board Meeting	
	24	7:00	Inter-club	Desert Hills \$45.00
<b>July</b> 7:00 start for league play	TBA	TBA	Inter-club Fun Day	Tubac
	13	After golf	Board Meeting	
<b>August</b> 7:00 start for league play	10	After golf	Board Meeting	
	24	After golf	Member Meeting	

<b>September</b> 7:30 start for league play	14	After golf	Board Meeting	
<b>October</b> 8:00 start for league play	12	After golf	Board Meeting	
<b>November</b> 8:30 start for league play	2	8:30	OPEN Tournament	
	9	After golf	Board Meeting	
	23	After golf	Member Meeting	
<b>December</b> 9:00 start for league play	14	After golf	Board Meeting	
<b>January 2027</b> 9:00 start for league play	11	After golf	Board Meeting	
	25	After golf	Member Meeting	Award lunches most improved golfer  Golf & Grub